Name of the Corporate debtor: V.G.I Pharma Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 03rd December 2024

List of creditors as on: 23rd December 2024

Annexure 7

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount | of any
Amount | Amount ) of mutual |Amount of| t of claim |R K
Sr Name of Creditor Date of . Total am-ount Nature of covered | covered | Whether %votnTg conting | dues, claim r:;oun t.)f-c illm -femar S,
receipt Amount claimed of claim claim by by related (sharein| ent [that may| rejected under veritication |If any
admitted security [ guarant [ party? CoC claim | be set
interest ee off
1 Employees State Insurance Corporation | 13/12/2024 551,409.00 551,409.00 | Unsecured Nil Nil No - - - - -
Total 551,409.00 551,409.00 0 0

Sd/-

CA Kshitiz Gupta

Interim Resolution Professional of V.G.| Pharma
Private Limited

F-52, First Floor, Centrium Mall, Lokhandwala Township,
Kandivali East, Mumbai - 400101, Maharashtra

Email id: kshitiz.ca@gmail.com




